Einzel DP2

(c) WAMZ Soft Biiren

Samstag, 5. April 2003
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Name

BOSCH, RAINER
ROTH, MANFRED
KOLLER, HANS
HAUSLE, OTTO
PFLUMM, BERND
REIMER, FRANK
HOPFL, BERND
GANSERT, ANDREAS
EBERLE, PETER

ROTH, MARC
KOHLER, WERNER
ZIMMERER, REINHOLD
SCHUR, AXEL
DECKER, HANS-PETER
ZORN, KLAUS-DIETER
HESS, RONALD
MEYER, WALTER
GELENCSER, MICHAEL
BORCHARDT, DIRK
KLEE, WOLFGANG
SCHMIDTKE, ORTWIN
RENZ, ROBERT
SAUTER, GERHARD
JOPPICH, JURGEN
KOPP, RAINER

MEIS, ROLF

ESSIG, BERND
FALLERT, ROLF

Einzelwertung DP 2

Landesmeisterschaft Baden-Wirttemberg

SLG

SLG Heuberg

SLG Bruchsal

SLG Karlshad e.V.
SLG S.\V. Weissenau
SLG Schwaben-Team
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Karlshad e.V.
SLG S.\V. Weissenau
SLG Bruchsal

SLG Bruchsal

SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Heuberg

SLG Karlshad e.V.
SLG Heuberg

SLG Karlsruhe

SLG Bruchsal

SLG Karlsruhe

SLG Schénbuch eV.
SLG Karlsruhe

SL G Filderstadt

SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Heuberg

SLG Heuberg

SLG Kirchheim/ T.
SLG Loéwen Otisheim
SLG Loffelstelz M Uhlacker
SLG Loffelstelz M ihlacker
Einzelmitglied

KREICHGAUER, THOMASSLG Hardtwald e.V.

PESCHEL, STANISLAV
FRITZ, THOMAS
REINHOLD, ALFRED
BIPPUS, WOLFGANG
SCHNEDER, RENER
AUER, ALEXANDER
SCHWAB, BERNHARD
TUBACH, HANS
HORRLE, WALTER
HOFFMANN, HARDY
KOSLOWSKI, ULRICH
MASER, ANDREAS
HAURLER, KARL
KECK, HANS PETER
MERTINS, WOLFGANG
HARBARTH, STEFAN
MOHR, RAINER
CARL, AXEL FRANK

SLG Hardtwald eV.
SLG Karlshad e.V.
SL G Filderstadt
SLG Kirchheim/ T.
SLG Heuberg

SLG Léwen Otisheim
SLG Karlshad e.V.
SLG Karlshad e.V.
SLG Bruchsal

SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Schénbuch eV.
SLG Schorndorf
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Karlshad e.V.

SLG Sektion Schorndorf e.V.

Mannschaft Mtgl. #
1 14707
1 12196
5062
1 4130
13050
24548
17312
27030
12105
4132
21280
13257
14519
1843
6678
7266
11809
15409
22129
20020
12676
21765
9916
6034
31186
20847
20841
30990
20115
24599
2540
20023
6035
29433
16392
4623
30661
12323
26648
9581
24429
4625
10878
15851
13482
2908
5142
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Seite
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Ergebnis
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140
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137
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137
135
135
134
134
134
133
132
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
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130
129
129
129
129
128
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128
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125
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125
125
124



Einzel DP2

(c) WAMZ Soft Biiren

Samstag, 5. April 2003

Platz
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94

Name

ZIPFEL, UWE

SCHULZ, GUNTER
HILDINGER, RAINER
STENHSER, HARALD
RENTSCHLER, THOMAS
BUHNER, HORST

Einzelwertung DP 2

Landesmeisterschaft Baden-Wirttemberg

SLG
SLG Loéwen Otisheim
SL G Hohenlohe
SLG Loffelstelz Miihlacker
SL G Schorndorf
SLG PPC Team Leonberg
SLG Heuberg

SCHLOTTERER, MICHAEL SLG Karlsruhe

SCHWAB, ROY
NITZSCHMANN,
LEHMANN, ANDREAS
LIND, KLAUS

BEIERLE, WINFRIED
SCHOLTKA, OLAF
ZEIFF, ANDREAS
SALOMON, PETER
WEIGELE, ROLAND
OBERMANN, CHRISTINA
PECJAK, JOSEF
KESSLER, PETER
KUBLER, MANFRED
HOFFMANN, WOLFGANG
BAUHOF, WOLFGANG
STORRER, FRIEDRICH
OHRLE, REINHARD
STENGEL, HANS PETER
WEGNER, ROBERT
MENDE, DIETER

BOLL, DIETER WILHELM
HEPP, KLAUS
FALLERT, WERNER
BUHNER, MARGARETE
EISELE, JURGEN
HOFMANN, GUNTER
KURZ, ALEXANDER
HEPPE, ERWIN HANS
Staub, Uwe

BONMANN, WERNER
CHMIELNICKI, ALFRED
SCHULTHEISZ, ROBERT
BECHTLE, WERNER
KRUGER, MICHAEL
JUNGJIOHANN, KAI
FISCHER, KARL-HEINZ
TRUNK, THOMAS
STEINER, GERD
WESTHAUSLER,

SLG Karlshad e.V.

SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Hilsenhain

SLG Filderstadt

SLG Lowen Otisheim
Einzelmitglied

SLG Karlshad e.V.

SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Schwabisch Hall
SLG Polizei Waiblingen
SLG Schénbuch eV.
SLG Kirchheim/ T.
SLG Zavelstein

SLG Schwébisch Hall
SLG Filderstadt

SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Heuberg

SLG Karlsruhe

SLG Polizei Waiblingen
SLG Bruchsal

SLG Alemannische Waldler
SLG Karlshad e.V.
Einzelmitglied

SLG Heuberg

SLG Léchgau

SLG Filderstadt

SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Heuberg

SLG Schwaben-Team
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Léchgau

SLG Léchgau

SLG Léchgau

SL G Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Filderstadt

SLG Loéffelstelz Mihlacker
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SLG Polizei Waiblingen
SLG Bruchsal

BASCHNAGEL, HEINRICH SLG Alemannische Waldler

Mannschaft Mtgl. #
26735
21903
2 20843
1 30913

15156
2 18970
0 14585

16301
3 24627
1 5915
1 15320

16807

13359
0 4901
1 8623

11022

18475

10292
0 7152

20574

20876
2 25144
1 3791
0 11014

10900

14042
2 7267
19822
30880
25507
25964
24447
21058
2 2453

21825

29161
3 14699
6895
14633
18389
6470
14430
20845
10505
15759
3 3008
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1
4
1
2
1
1
2
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4
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Ergebnis

124
124
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
121
120
119
119
117
117
117
116
115
115
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115
114
113
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Einzel DP2

(c) WAMZ Soft Biiren

Samstag, 5. April 2003

Platz
95
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100
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Name
BECKER, JURGEN
JAGER, WOLFGANG

JACKLE, ALEXANDER

SIPOS, PAUL

RAFF, KARL-HEINZ
HACKER, MARTIN
Schmid, Uwe
Alarico, Christofaro

Einzelwertung DP 2

Landesmeisterschaft Baden-Wirttemberg

SLG

SLG Kraichgau e.V.

SLG Alemannische Waldler
SLG Schénbuch eV.

SLG Beimerstetten

SLG Loffelstelz M Uhlacker
Einzelmitglied

SL G Filderstadt

SLG Kirchheim/ T.

REINKE, RALPH GUNTER SLG Lowen Otisheim

VOGEL, LUTZ
WAHL, MATTHIAS
SANDER, PETER
GRIMME, KURT
Heister, Oliver
WOHLSCHLOGEL,
BOHME, ALFRED
BOHSUNG, ROLF

SLG RK Turmberg

SLG Schorndorf
Einzelmitglied

SLG Schénbuch eV.

SLG Schwaben-Team

SLG Karlsruhe

SLG Alemannische Wéaldler
SLG Alemannische Waldler

Mannschaft

Mtgl. #
24767
21436
13156

5120
26062
30574
28898
28864
16397
24326

3136
30806

9983
29256
23599
19748
19794
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Ergebnis

93
92
90
20
89
87
80
80
78
74
69
61
59
55
50
39
27



Mannschaft DP2

(c) WAMZ Soft Biiren

Samstag, 5. April 2003

Platz
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SLG

SLG Bruchsal

SLG Heuberg

SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Karlshad e.V.
SLG Kirchhem/T.
SLG Heuberg

SLG Hardtwald e.V.
S| G Filderstadt
SLG Kraichgau eV.
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Loffelstelz Mihlacker
SLG Kraichgau e.V.
SL G Filderstadt

Landesmeisterschaft Baden-Wirttemberg
10er

Mannschaft
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M annschaft DP 2

16
19
14
8
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6
8
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Ergebnis

406
405
394
387
385
384
382
380
368
364
356
334
303
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